
Date Time Home Visitor @
Sat. April 26 11:45 OPENING CEREMONIES

Sat. April 26 1:00 AquaSpores vs Lauren Campbell Realtor MH
Sat. April 26 2:45 Amherst Lions vs The Wilkins Team MH
Sat. April 26 4:30 Amherst Auto & Tire vs AquaSpores MH

Mon. April 28 6:00 Amherst Lions vs AquaSpores MH
Tues. April 29 7:00 The Wilkins Team vs Amherst Auto & Tire MH

Wed April 30 6:00 The Wilkins Team vs Lauren Campbell Realtor MH
Wed April 30 7:45 AquaSpores vs Amherst Auto & Tire MH
Thurs. May 01 6:00 Lauren Campbell Realtor vs Amherst Lions MH

Mon. May 05 6:00 AquaSpores vs The Wilkins Team MH
Mon. May 05 7:45 Amherst Auto & Tire vs Lauren Campbell Realtor MH
Tues. May 06 6:00 Lauren Campbell Realtor vs AquaSpores MH
Tues. May 06 7:45 Amherst Lions vs The Wilkins Team MH
Thurs. May 08 6:00 Amherst Auto & Tire vs Amherst Lions MH

Tues. May 13 6:00 Amherst Auto & Tire vs The Wilkins Team MH
Tues. May 13 7:45 AquaSpores vs Amherst Lions MH
Wed. May 14 6:00 Amherst Auto & Tire vs AquaSpores MH
Wed. May 14 7:45 Lauren Campbell Realtor vs The Wilkins Team MH
Thurs. May 15 6:00 Amherst Lions vs Lauren Campbell Realtor MH

Tues. May 20 6:00 AquaSpores vs Lauren Campbell Realtor MH
Tues. May 20 7:45 Amherst Lions vs Amherst Auto & Tire MH
Wed. May 21 6:00 The Wilkins Team vs Amherst Lions MH
Thurs. May 22 6:00 Lauren Campbell Realtor vs Amherst Auto & Tire MH
Thurs. May 22 7:45 The Wilkins Team vs AquaSpores MH

Tues. May 27 6:00 Amherst Lions vs The Wilkins Team MH
Wed. May 28 7:45 The Wilkins Team vs Amherst Auto & Tire MH
Wed. May 28 6:00 Lauren Campbell Realtor vs AquaSpores MH
Thurs. May 29 6:00 AquaSpores vs Amherst Auto & Tire MH
Fri. May 30 6:00 Lauren Campbell Realtor vs Amherst Lions MH

Mon. June 02 6:00 AquaSpores vs The Wilkins Team MH
Mon. June 02 7:45 Amherst Auto & Tire vs Amherst Lions MH
Tues. June 03 6:00 Amherst Auto & Tire vs Lauren Campbell Realtor MH
Wed. June 04 6:00 Amherst Lions vs AquaSpores MH
Wed. June 04 7:45 The Wilkins Team vs Lauren Campbell Realtor MH

2025 Boys League  Game Schedule   

AquaSpores

For Game Cancellation Information  Call 434-845-5367

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST

The above games will be 5-inning games - They will NOT count  in the season standings


